
Larne Motor Club Northern Ireland Autotest Championship Saturday 6 August 2011

Name Car Test 1 Test 2 Test 3  Test 4 Test 5 Test 6  Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10 Test 11 Test 12 Total Name

A 1 Steven Ferguson Mini Special 100.8 59.4 50.0 210.2 96.8 57.3 51.0 415.3 98.6 58.0 51.9 623.8 102.4 58.8 51.7 836.7 Steven Ferguson A 1

A 2 Christopher Grimes Special 101.1 59.9 52.0 213.0 100.5 58.7 52.8 425.0 99.7 59.1 52.0 635.8 98.5 59.7 53.1 847.1 Christopher Grimes A 2

C 2 Robin Lyons Mini 106.9 60.5 53.0 220.4 100.7 59.1 52.9 433.1 99.6 58.9 53.1 644.7 98.0 59.2 52.8 854.7 Robin Lyons C 2

C 1 Sam Bowden Mini 101.4 58.9 53.0 213.3 99.3 79.1 51.1 442.8 96.9 60.8 51.2 651.7 98.0 58.7 51.4 859.8 Sam Bowden C 1

B 1 Paul Blair Striker 103.4 62.3 53.0 218.7 100.3 60.9 52.8 432.7 101.3 60.7 52.5 647.2 99.3 62.7 54.2 863.4 Paul Blair B 1

A 7 Paddy Power Moke 104.9 61.2 55.0 221.1 105.0 61.0 54.6 441.7 102.4 61.7 53.7 659.5 103.1 62.3 53.8 878.7 Paddy Power A 7

D 3 Mark King Nova 115.3 60.5 55.0 230.8 102.7 61.9 54.5 449.9 104.1 61.2 57.8 673.0 104.6 62.3 54.7 894.6 Mark King D 3

D 1 David Thompson Nova 116.5 65.6 59.0 241.1 111.4 62.2 57.2 471.9 107.3 61.6 63.1 703.9 105.1 61.3 54.5 924.8 David Thompson D 1

A 10 Paul Phelan Special 112.2 64.6 55.0 231.8 108.7 63.9 57.3 461.7 106.3 64.0 56.4 688.4 110.9 63.0 63.5 925.8 Paul Phelan A 10

C 7 Alister Barker Mini 110.5 66.6 59.0 236.1 110.1 63.2 59.3 468.7 116.9 64.4 64.6 714.6 108.6 66.5 65.9 955.6 Alister Barker C 7 se

D 7 Paul Mooney Nova 120.7 66.9 59.0 246.6 110.8 62.4 65.5 485.3 109.7 65.9 61.1 722.0 109.7 64.5 62.9 959.1 Paul Mooney D 7 se

B 4 Michael Workman Westfield 114.1 66.0 61.0 241.1 111.8 67.0 62.2 482.1 117.4 65.6 64.7 729.8 113.3 66.8 63.9 973.8 Michael Workman B 4

B 2 Tom Devaney Westfield 116.4 65.8 63.0 245.2 120.3 66.5 62.0 494.0 116.3 68.2 63.5 742.0 117.3 67.9 63.3 990.5 Tom Devaney B 2

B 9 Will Corry Westfield 115.5 67.6 67.0 250.1 115.6 65.2 70.6 501.5 114.5 66.8 67.7 750.5 119.3 66.5 71.2 1007.5 Will Corry B 9 b

C 5 Jonathan Beattie Mini 121.4 68.3 68.0 257.7 119.3 70.8 67.0 514.8 116.9 69.9 68.3 769.9 118.0 73.4 68.0 1029.3 Jonathan Beattie C 5

D 8 George McMillan Nova 123.7 70.2 63.0 256.9 122.7 81.9 64.7 526.2 123.2 78.9 77.8 806.1 115.9 68.8 69.7 1060.5 George McMillan D 8

D 9 Jamie McMillan Nova 135.3 80.5 69.0 284.8 122.7 71.2 68.9 547.6 124.1 77.2 72.9 821.8 124.6 71.4 67.6 1085.4 Jamie McMillan D 9 b

D 10 Jon Armstrong Colt 135.3 79.0 75.0 289.3 122.7 81.9 74.5 568.4 124.1 81.2 77.5 851.2 124.6 78.2 70.5 1124.5 Jon Armstrong D 10 b

No



Larne Motor Club Northern Ireland Autotest Championship Saturday 6 August 2011

Name Car Test 1 Test 2 Test 3  Test 4 Test 5 Test 6  Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10 Test 11 Test 12 Total NameNo

A 1 Steven Ferguson Mini Special 100.8 59.4 50.0 210.2 96.8 57.3 51.0 415.3 98.6 58.0 51.9 623.8 102.4 58.8 51.7 836.7 Steven Ferguson A 1

A 2 Christopher Grimes Special 101.1 59.9 52.0 213.0 100.5 58.7 52.8 425.0 99.7 59.1 52.0 635.8 98.5 59.7 53.1 847.1 Christopher Grimes A 2

A 7 Paddy Power Moke 104.9 61.2 55.0 221.1 105.0 61.0 54.6 441.7 102.4 61.7 53.7 659.5 103.1 62.3 53.8 878.7 Paddy Power A 7

A 10 Paul Phelan Special 112.2 64.6 55.0 231.8 108.7 63.9 57.3 461.7 106.3 64.0 56.4 688.4 110.9 63.0 63.5 925.8 Paul Phelan A 10

a

B 1 Paul Blair Striker 103.4 62.3 53.0 218.7 100.3 60.9 52.8 432.7 101.3 60.7 52.5 647.2 99.3 62.7 54.2 863.4 Paul Blair B 1

B 4 Michael Workman Westfield 114.1 66.0 61.0 241.1 111.8 67.0 62.2 482.1 117.4 65.6 64.7 729.8 113.3 66.8 63.9 973.8 Michael Workman B 4

B 2 Tom Devaney Westfield 116.4 65.8 63.0 245.2 120.3 66.5 62.0 494.0 116.3 68.2 63.5 742.0 117.3 67.9 63.3 990.5 Tom Devaney B 2

B 9 Will Corry Westfield 115.5 67.6 67.0 250.1 115.6 65.2 70.6 501.5 114.5 66.8 67.7 750.5 119.3 66.5 71.2 1007.5 Will Corry B 9 b

B

C 2 Robin Lyons Mini 106.9 60.5 53.0 220.4 100.7 59.1 52.9 433.1 99.6 58.9 53.1 644.7 98.0 59.2 52.8 854.7 Robin Lyons C 2

C 1 Sam Bowden Mini 101.4 58.9 53.0 213.3 99.3 79.1 51.1 442.8 96.9 60.8 51.2 651.7 98.0 58.7 51.4 859.8 Sam Bowden C 1

C 7 Alister Barker Mini 110.5 66.6 59.0 236.1 110.1 63.2 59.3 468.7 116.9 64.4 64.6 714.6 108.6 66.5 65.9 955.6 Alister Barker C 7 se

C 5 Jonathan Beattie Mini 121.4 68.3 68.0 257.7 119.3 70.8 67.0 514.8 116.9 69.9 68.3 769.9 118.0 73.4 68.0 1029.3 Jonathan Beattie C 5

C

D 3 Mark King Nova 115.3 60.5 55.0 230.8 102.7 61.9 54.5 449.9 104.1 61.2 57.8 673.0 104.6 62.3 54.7 894.6 Mark King D 3

D 1 David Thompson Nova 116.5 65.6 59.0 241.1 111.4 62.2 57.2 471.9 107.3 61.6 63.1 703.9 105.1 61.3 54.5 924.8 David Thompson D 1

D 7 Paul Mooney Nova 120.7 66.9 59.0 246.6 110.8 62.4 65.5 485.3 109.7 65.9 61.1 722.0 109.7 64.5 62.9 959.1 Paul Mooney D 7 se

D 8 George McMillan Nova 123.7 70.2 63.0 256.9 122.7 81.9 64.7 526.2 123.2 78.9 77.8 806.1 115.9 68.8 69.7 1060.5 George McMillan D 8

D 9 Jamie McMillan Nova 135.3 80.5 69.0 284.8 122.7 71.2 68.9 547.6 124.1 77.2 72.9 821.8 124.6 71.4 67.6 1085.4 Jamie McMillan D 9 b

D 10 Jon Armstrong Colt 135.3 79.0 75.0 289.3 122.7 81.9 74.5 568.4 124.1 81.2 77.5 851.2 124.6 78.2 70.5 1124.5 Jon Armstrong D 10 b
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